
Cat. N. 
Dipendenti

Ammontare 
Stanziato

Permio medio 
conseguibile

Ammontare 
distribuito

RESPONSABILI DI 
SERVIZIO D 4 7625,00 1906,25 6499,40

A 1 1223,78 1223,78 1223,78
B 3 3891,61 1297,20 3891,61
B3 0
C 8 9155,33 1144,42 9155,33
D 0
D3 0
TOT 12 14270,72 1189,23 14270,72

16 21895,72 1368,48 20770,12

COMUNE DI PABILLONIS
DATI RELATIVI AI PREMI ANNO 2017

ALTRO PERSONALE

TOTALE GENERALE



Permio medio 
Distribuito

1624,85
1223,78
1297,20

1144,42

1189,23
1298,13

  
     


	Dati premi

